
Ergebnisliste
16.06.2012

Training Bamberg 2012

MTV Bamberg

BikeBike / EL 5,7 km 15 Posten
Böhme, André OLG RegensburgH5000:40:111

Schalle, Michael MTV BambergH5000:45:342

Wittmann, Fabian MTV BambergH1900:47:163

Groß, Katja-Christine OLG RegensburgD4000:50:014

Tartler, Harald ErlangenH3500:54:245

Weigold, Robert BaiersdorfH50aufg.-00:45:18-

EKEK 2,9 km 10 Posten
Seifert, Noel
Rödel, Günter

TV Ketschendorf
TV Ketschendorf

oAK00:43:571

Cionoiu, Daniel
Cionoiu, Michaela

TV Coburg-Neuses
TV Coburg-Neuses

oAK00:47:372

ELEL 5,7 km 15 Posten
Wieland, Reinhard SC LaufH5500:50:101

Reutter, Christian ohneH1901:28:462

FKFK 2,7 km 10 Posten
Wieland, Reinhard SC LaufH5500:34:111

Leicht, Steffi OLC BambergoAK00:38:392

Gaudiot, Mathieu ErlangenH1900:40:043

Lubas, Timo MTV BambergH1200:40:404

Bauernfreund, Kai
Seifert, Katrin
Seifert, Kuisa

TV Ketschendorf
TV Ketschendorf
TV Ketschendorf

oAK01:00:035

FLFL 5,4 km 14 Posten
Kramer, Björn TSG CreidlitzH1900:47:021

Pohl, Wolfram TV Coburg-NeusesH1800:54:102

Bode, Andreas TSV HöchstadtH4500:54:573

Bader, Achim HöchstadtoAK00:59:574

Vetter, Sebastian TV Coburg-NeusesH1601:05:305

Nikolaus, Liviu MTV BambergH5001:11:016

Bially, Michael TSV IpsheimH3501:12:517

Tippelt, Alexander TV KetschendorfH1901:17:498

Schmid, Alexander MTV BambergH16aufg.-01:00:08-

Dressel, Katrin OLV LandshutD19aufg.-01:14:11-
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FMFM 4,2 km 13 Posten
Oechler, Dieter TG RöttenbachH5500:43:161

Gradhand, Ulrike ErlangenD1900:55:352

Bode, Alexander HöchstadtH1900:58:213

Schwarzkopf, Irma TV Coburg-NeusesD5500:59:324

Neidiger-Pohl, Ulrike TV Coburg-NeusesD5001:06:305

Bode, Martin HöchstadtH1901:09:056

Vetter, Susanne TV Coburg-NeusesD5001:21:307

Weid, Angelika TV Coburg-NeusesD5501:24:218

Schmid, Jessica MTV BambergD16aufg.-01:03:27-

RunRun / FL 5,4 km 14 Posten
Böhme, André OLG RegensburgH5000:57:471

Wittmann, Fabian MTV BambergH1901:06:462

Weigold, Robert BaiersdorfH5001:16:033

Groß, Katja-Christine OLG RegensburgD4001:22:534

Schalle, Michael MTV BambergH5001:28:085

Tartler, Harald ErlangenH3501:30:396
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Bike / ELBike & Run 5,7 km 15 Posten

Run / FL 5,4 km 14 Posten

Böhme, André OLG Regensburg01:37:581
00:40:11
00:57:47

(1)
(1)

Wittmann, Fabian MTV Bamberg01:54:022
00:47:16
01:06:46

(3)
(2)

Groß, Katja-Christine OLG Regensburg02:12:543
00:50:01
01:22:53

(4)
(4)

Schalle, Michael MTV Bamberg02:13:424
00:45:34
01:28:08

(2)
(5)

Tartler, Harald Erlangen02:25:035
00:54:24
01:30:39

(5)
(6)
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